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CALENDARIO JUVENIL SEGUNDA G2 TENERIFE 2023-24

SANTIAGO TDE.

S.C. Tenerife a 20/05/2024 - 02:06:46
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FECHA

10- 09- 2023
24-09- 2023
30-09- 2023
18-10- 2023
11-10- 2023
14-10- 2023
21-10- 2023
28-10- 2023
01-11-2023
04-11- 2023
12-11-2023
18- 11- 2023
25-11-2023
02-12-2023
06-12- 2023
16-12- 2023
13-01- 2024
19-01- 2024
27-01-2024
03-02- 2024
10-02- 2024
24-02- 2024
01-03-2024
09- 03-2024
16-03- 2024
24-03- 2024
06- 04- 2024
14-04- 2024

LOCAL

San Andres Ba
At. Chenet B 7
Santi ago Tde. :}

Santi ago Tde. :}
Ll anoro B (&
Santi ago Tde. :}
Man. De Tajo (|
Santi ago Tde. :,
Charco D.Pino B
Santi ago Tde. :,
A.D. Sanse @
Santi ago Tde. gy
S.J. Tabl ero fﬁ
Santi ago Tde. :,
Santi ago Tde. :}
Santi ago Tde. :,
Furia Arona 3;
San M guel £
Santi ago Tde. :,
El Rosari o-ﬁf@
Santi ago Tde. :}
A U Quimr Ba
Santi ago Tde. :,
Ar mePal mas Bfﬁ
Santiago Tde. :}
Esferico F.C. BO
Santi ago Tde. \;;,
C.D. AL Medano .-r.r
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VI SI TANTE

:} Santiago Tde.

:, Santi ago Tde.

ﬁ Furi a Arona

2 San M guel

:, Santi ago Tde.

ﬁl El Rosario

:, Santiago Tde.

- A U Qimr B

:} Santi ago Tde.

fﬁ ArmePal nas B

:, Santi ago Tde.

OEsferico F.C. B

:, Santi ago Tde.

i
el C. D. A. Medano
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a San Andres B
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At. Chenet B

Santiago Tde.

Santi ago Tde.

LI anbro B

G & G v (3

Santiago Tde.

Man. De Taj o

Santi ago Tde.

Charco D.Pino B

Santi ago Tde.

A. D. Sanse

O DG G

Santiago Tde.

fﬁ S.J. Tablero
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19:
17:
19:
12:
12:
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12:
12:
17:
12:
12:
20:
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19:
19:
19:
10:
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12:
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00:
11:
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